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Women / 3 / Older B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jasmine Barragan154
Tumble Time - Merced

8.600 9.300 9.0008.675 35.575
10 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Mariah Affonso151
Redwood Empire

9.475 8.800 8.5758.675 35.525
1 6 6T 5 2 

2 

Gyamfiah Boateng139
Luna

8.750 8.900 8.6508.900 35.200
7T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Sara Morishige114
Bay Island

9.200 9.000 8.3008.575 35.075
2 3 8 8 4 

4 

Sydney Swinton137
Luna

9.025 8.675 8.5008.700 34.900
4 7 5 6 5 

5 

Marit Ullrich138
Luna

8.700 8.875 8.1259.000 34.700
9 5 1 11 6 

6 

Emi McBride134
Luna

8.550 9.225 8.0258.850 34.650
13 2 3 12 7 

7 

Allison Errante121
Cal-Star

8.850 8.200 8.7258.400 34.175
5T 9T 9 2 8 

8 

Grace Wechser136
Luna

9.050 7.550 8.7008.800 34.100
3 11 4 3 9 

9 

Rachel Fraguglia156
Tumble Time - Merced

8.850 8.550 8.1758.350 33.925
5T 8 10 9 10 

10 

Ava Cingolani135
Luna

8.750 8.200 7.8007.800 32.550
7T 9T 13 13 11 

11 

Emilee Smith155
Tumble Time - Merced

8.575 7.000 8.1508.200 31.925
11T 12 11 10 12 

12 

Megan Postel120
Cal-Star

8.575 6.950 8.4507.825 31.800
11T 13 12 7 13 

13 
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